PENNINGTON COUNTY BUILDING PERMITS NOVEMBER 2009

2009 OCT# OCTS NOV # NOV S YTD # YID§
101  Single Farnily Homes 6 $1,151,710 1 $161,340 34 $9,983,797
800 Mobile Homes 0 $0 3 $410,800 35 $1,471,389
102  Attached SF Homes 3 $329,100 3 $329,100
103  Two-Family Bldgs 0 50 0 $0
104 Family Bldgs 3-4 0 50 0 50
213 Hotels/Motels/Tourist Cabins 0 $0 I $37,520 1 $37,520
214  Other Nonhousekeeping 0 50 2 $5,000
318 Amusement/Social ] $0 1 $62,000
319 Churches 0 $0 1 $23,000
320 Industrial 0 $0 3 $2,701.849
322 Service Stations 0 $0 0 $0
323 Hospital 0 50 0 §0
324 Office/Banks 0 $0 0 $0
325 Public Works 0 $0 9 $759,900
326 Schools/Educational 0 50 0 30
327 Stores/Customer Service 0 $0 2 $465,000
328 Other Nonresidential 4 $71,280 4 §73,720 85 $1,708,608
329 Structures other than Bldg 0 50 0 $0
434 Residential Addition 8 - $175,730 9 $216,520 110 $2,072,409
437 Nonresidential Addition 0 $0 3 $20,750
438 QGarage/Carport Addition 4 $82,000 5 $135,200 95 $2,203,536
645 Demoliton ! Family Houses P $0 3 $5,000
649 Demolotion - Other 4 $61,100 7 $25,603 58 $577,016
5 Signs 3 $2.445 i $4,000 20 $37,279
Renewals -0 $0 0 $0
TOTALS 33 $1,873,365 33 $1,064,703 487 $22,465,153

TOTAL PER PERMIT $56,769 $32,264 $46.130

2008 OCT # OCTS NOV# NOV S YTD # YTD$
101  Single Family Homes 4 $481,024 i §215,711 109 $16,351,323
800 Mobile Homes 3 $51,491 2 $20,001 51 $1,472,617
102 Attached SF Homes 0 $0 7 $841,998
103 Two-Family Bldgs ] 30 0 $0
104 Family Bldgs 3-4 0 50 0 50
213 Hotels/Motels/Tourist Cabins 2 $120,000 17 $509,296
214  Other Nonhousckeeping 0 $0 1 $22,400 0 $22,400
318 Amusement/Social 0 $0 1 $4,000 0 $4,000
-~ 319 Churches 0 $0 0 $0
320 Industrial 0 $0 1 $18,900
322 Service Stations 0 50 0 §0
323 Hospital 0 50 0 50
324 Office/Banks 0 $0 0 50
325 Paublic Works 4 $114,000 1 $45,000 12 $1,341,820
326 Schools/Educational 0 $0 0 $o0
327 Stores/Customer Service 0 %0 3 $398,944
328 Other Nonresidential 10 $214,097 3 $§51,912 116 $2,790,009
329 Structures other than Bldg 0 50 1 $30,000
434 Residential Addition 21 $234.921 8 $277,668 I8 $2,.559,867
437 Nonresidential Addition 0 $0 1 $16.800
438 Garage/Carport Addition 3 $58,880 7 $137,280 79 $1,527,020
645 Demoliton 1 Family Houses 0 $0 2 $7,948 5 $7,951
649 Demolotion - Other 5 $153 7 $96,100 76 $550,896
5 Signs 0 $0 11 $52,570
Renewals ] $0 0 50
TOTALS 52 51,274,566 33 $878.020 607 $28.496.411

TOTAL PER PERMIT $24,511 $26,607 $46,946



REPORT NO PLZ105R1 crIrIy,/,co

NOVEMBER 20C9%
BUILDING PERMITS

WED, DEC 2, 2009, 12:13 PM

~.PERMIT #.. ...TYPE OF PERMIT...

ITEM 273-NEW HOTELS, MOTELS, CABINS

2009C0OBP0456 TREEHOUSE DIETRICH, DALLAS W & MARY SELF
ITEM 32B-NEW GTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL BLDG

2009C0BPO46Y  SHED HANSON, PAUL B & VALERIE  SELF
2009C0BP0O470 AG STRUCTURE HANSON, PAUL B & VALERIE  SELF
2009C0BP0460  SHOP CUSTER RANCH LLC, SELF

2009COBP0446 POLE BARN PASCHKE, DANIEL C & LILA

ITEM 434-ALT/ADD RESIDENTIAL

2009C0BPO451 DECK MICHAELS, JON A & AMMIE R SELF
2009COBPO461 FIN BASEMENT KEELER/FERRIGNG, BRYAN SELF
2009COBPO452 STAIRS & RAMP ADDN  LANE, EDWARD R & DIANE 1 SELF
2009COBPO4T4  FIN BASEMENT JORGENSEN, TRAVIS J SELF

CLEARY BUILDING CORP

UNTY PLANNING AND ZONING
BUILDING PERMIT REPORT

APPROVED FROM 11/0%1/2009 THRU 11/30/2009 BY COUNTY PLANNING

- REFER TO OWNER 13380 GREYHOUND GULCH RD 25 06E SECTION 15

OTHO #2 LODE, MS ALL

* ITEM TOTALS 1

- REFER TO OWNER 24209 DEWEY LN 25 0BE SECTION 10
SPRING CREEK ACRES TRACT 70
2 08F SECTION 10
SPRING CREEK ACRES TRACT 70
1§ O7E SECTION 30

LOT 1-2, SWI/4NE1/4, SE1/4NW1/
4, NW1/4SE

iN Q& SECTION 34

W16337 CF NW1/4 LESS FEAY REDE

R SUBD & R

- REFER TO OWNER 24209 DEWEY LN

- REFER TO OWNER 23911 PINE GROVE RD

9999 SHERIDAN LAKE RO

* ITEM TOTALS 4

- REFER TO OWNER 5281 ALBERT LN 1N 08E SECTIOGN 10

SCENIC VALLEY BLX 3 LOT 16

1N O8E SECTION 10

TRATLWOOD VILLAGE BLK 24 LOT 17
1N O8BE SECTION 12

VALLEY VIEW ESTATES LOT 10

1N DBE SECTION 14

MURPHY RANCH ESTATES SUB BiK 2

Lot 2

- REFER TC OWNER 2833 BENJAMIN ST

- REFER TC OWNER 14783 BUCKSKIN LK

- REFER TC OWNER 5920 DERRINGER RD

-.EST COST..

37,520

37,520

4,000

6,720

45,000

18, 000

73,720

4,880

23,250

2,200

12,500

PAGE 1

.TOTAL FEES

150.00

150.00

25.00

17.00

180.00

72.00

294.00

50.00

93.00

25,00

50.00



REPORT NO PLZ105R1

WED, DEC 2, 2009, 12:13 PM

.JPERMIT #..

...TYPE OF PERMIT...

ITEM 434-ALT/ADD RESIDENTIAL

CITY/COUNTY

NOVEMBER 2009 BUILDING PERMIT REPORT

BUILDING PERMITS

{con‘t)

2009COBP0424

2009COBPOLTH

20C9COBPOGAT

2009COBPO4&S

BEDROCM ADDITION

SFR ADDITICN

ATT.GARAGE

ADDITION TO SFR

ITEM 438-RESIDENTIAL GARAGE/CARPORT

SHEETS, RICHARD L & PATRI

JOHNSON, DAVID R & WENDI

SMITH, MICHAEL J & STACY

PATERSON, COLIN J

2009C0OBP0459

2009COBP0O455

2D09COBPO454

20CPCOBPG445

2009COBPD44T

BP FOR SHOP AND PORC

DETACHED GARAGE

CARPORT

DETACHED GARAGE

GARAGE ADDN

ITEM 649-DEMOLITION - OTHER NON RES

BETTENCOURT, JUDE & MEL

BCLS INVESTMENTS LLC,

8EEBE, RUFUS J

LEE/BINTLIFF, BARBARA F &

HANSOM, CHRISTOPHJ J & KE

2009COBPO471

REMOVAL OF 16X8C SWM

TRAILWOOD HOMES LLC,

PLANNING AND ZONING

APPROVED FRCM 11/01/2009 THRU 11/30/200%9 BY COUNTY PLANNING

SELF - REFER TC OWNER

ALL STAR CONSTRUCTION INC

RAVE BROTHERS CONSTRUCTIO

TG BE DETERMINED

SELF - REFER TO OWNER

AVALON CONSTRUETION

SELF - REFER TC OWNER

SELF - REFER TO OWNER

SELF - REFER TO OWNER

TO BE DETERMINED

10407 GLEN HAVEN CT 1M O6E SECTICN 0%
EVERGREEN VALLEY SUB BLK 2 LOT
7R
5413 MEADOWLARK DR 1N C7E SECTION 29
COUNTRYSIDE SUB BLK 5 LOT 13
13173 MORSE PL N GSE SECTION 08
MORSE SUBD #4 LOT 8 LESS THE 31
801
6005 TIMBERLINE RD W 2N O7E SECTION 31
WESTBERRY TRAILS BLK 2 LOT 12

* ITEM TOTALS 8

15620 229TH ST 2N T0E SECTION 33

SUNSET RANCH BLK & LOT 2%
6356 FELICIA ST 1M DBE SECTION 25

PRAIRIEFIRE SUB BLK 2 LOT 1
6970 NAMELESS CAVE RD N Q6E SECTION 12

LOT 2 OF TRACT A IN NE1/4SE1/4

12853 OLD HILL CITY RD 25 O5E SECTION 02

HES #336 REVISED ALL
10179 PIONEER AVE 1N D&E SECTION 09

HERITAGE HOMESTEADS BLK 1 LOT 2

3 REVISED

* ITEM TOTALS 5

4381 CIRCLEWOOD DR 1N O8E SECTION 10
TRAILWOOD VILLAGE LOT A

..EST COST..

14,400

30,000

14,960

54,030

156,220

67,800

18,000

8,400

27,000

14,000

135,200

20,000

PAGE 2

.TOTAL FEES

58.00

120.00

60.00

216.00

&72.00

271.00

72.0C

34.00

108.00

56.00

541.00

.C0



REPORT NO PLZ105R1 CITY/COUNTY PLANNING AND ZONINSG PAGE 3

WED, DEC 2, 2009, 12:13 P# NOVEMBER 2009 BUILDING PERMIT REPORT
BUILDING PERMITS APPROVED FROM 11707172009 THRU 1173072009 BY COUNTY PLANNING
-.PERMIT #.. .,.TYPE OF PERMIT... suv.on... 1 CONTRACTOR. - .vrvn e .. LOT ADDRESS.-....ver  .uvv... LEGAL DESCRIPTION....... ..EST COST.. .TOTAL FEES
ITEM 649-DEMOLITION - OTHER NON RES (con’t)
2009COBPO4¥S  REMOVAL OF MAN HOME FLYING V RANCH INC % F E 14065 MURPHY RD 25 O7E SECTION 11 1 .00
ALL
2009COBPO4ST REMOVAL OF SWMH SAYLER, WILLIAM A TO BE DETERMINED 13086 PINE CLIFF CIR PN OBE SECTION 31 1 .00
PINE CLIFF SUBD BLK 1 LOT 16
2009COBP0462 REMOVAL OF SWMH DEHN I1, KENNETH B & CHRI TO BE DETERMINED 23975 SADDLE NOTCH TRL 1S 06E SECTION 25 1 .00
_ _ EAGLE'S NEST SUB §1/2 LOT 1
200$C0BPO473  TRAILER REMOVAL KELLER, LEONARD V & ROBER SELF - REFER TO OWNER 4673 STURGIS RD 2N O7E SECTION 17 100 .00
LOT B OF LOT A NW1/4SE1/4; LOT
C-1 OF NW
2009C0BPO4LY  14x70 MAN HOME TSCHANNEN. TRUSTEE, ERNES SELF - REFER TO OWNER 125 W GATE RD 2N OBE SECTION 23 3,000 .00
PLAINSVIEW SUBD TRACT 2
2009COBPO453  12x52 MOBILE HOME  TSCHAMNEN. TRUSTEE, ERWES SELF - REFER TO OWNER 125 W GATE RD 2N OBE SECTION 23 2,500 .00

PLAINSVIEW SUBD TRACT 2

* ITEM TOTALS 7 25,603 .00

ITEM 800-MOBILE HOME INSTALLATION

2009COBP0468  DWMH SAYLER, WILLIAM A ISEMAN MGBILE HOMES 13086 PINE CLIFF CIR 2N O6E SECTION 31 40,840 243.00
PINE CLIFF SUBD BLK 1 LOT 16

2009C0BP0463  SFR (MAN HOME) DEHN 11, KENNETH B & CHR1 1SEMAN MOBILE HOMES 23975 SADDLE NOTCH TRL 1S D6E SECTION 25 127,880 512.060
EAGLE’S NEST SUB $1/2 LOT 1

2009COBPO465 247 X42!MANUFACTURED BCLS INVESTMENTS LLC, AVALON CONSTRUCTION 6623 Z2AMIA ST 1N 08E SECTION 26 71,200 285.00
PRAIRIEFIRE SUB BLK 3 LOT &

2009C0BPO4GS  24X42 MANUFACTURED H BCLS INVESTMENTS LLe, AVALON CONSTRUCTION 67471 ZAMIA ST 1N 08E SECTION 26 71,680 287.00
PRAIRIEFIRE SUB BLK 3 LOT @

2009COBP0472 DWMH BCLS INVESTMENTS LLC, TO BE DETERMINED 6777 ZAMIA ST N OBE SECTION 26 79,200 317.00

PRAIRIEFIRE SUB BLK 3 LOT 10
* ITEM TOTALS 5 410,800 1,644.00
** APPROVED TOTALS 30 839,063 3,301.00

*%% REPORT TOTALS 30 839,063 3,301.00



REPORT NO PLZ105R1 CITY/COUNTY PLANNING AND ZONING

WED, DEC 2, 2009, 12:00 PM NOVEMBER (X) BUILDING PERMIT REPORT
BUILDING PERMITS ELDG/PROPOSED FROM 11/01/2009 THRU 11/30/200% BY COUNTY PLANNING
«PERMIT #.. ...TYPE OF PERMIT... ......... OWNER..ovieiin e CONTRACTOR....... ...... LOT ADDRESS........ ....... LEGAL DESCRIPTION.......

ITEM 101-NEW 1-FAMILY HOUSES, DETACHED
2C09COBP045Y  SFR/ATT GARAGE MYERS, CHAD M TO BE DETERMINED

ITEM 434-ALT/ADD RESIDENTIAL
2009C0BPO448 BP ADD’'N AND GARAGE MOWERY, TRACEY A TG BE DETERMINED

15641 HAMMERQUIST RD

*

15825 227TH ST

*%

dokk

18 10E SECTION 16
E1/2NW1/4

ITEM TOTALS 1

2N 10E SECTION 26

NE1/4 LESS TIGHTLINE LAKE ESTA
TES; E1/2N

ITEM TOTALS 1
BLDG/PROPOSED TOTALS 2
REPORT TOTALS 2

-.EST COsT..

161,340

161,340

60,300

60,300

221,640

221,640

PAGE 1

.TOTAL FEES

1,415.00

1,415 .00

392.00

392.00

1,807.00

1,807.00



REPORT NO PLZ105R1

WED, DEC 2, 2009, 12:00 PM

.-PERMIT #.. ...TYPE OF PERMIT...
2009CoSPO016  SIGN PERMIT

CITY/COUNTY PLANNING AND ZONING

NOVEMBER 2009 SIGN PERMIT REPORT

SIGN PERMITS APPROVED FROM 11/01/2009 THRU 11/30/2009 BY COUNTY PLANNING
......... OWNER........... ........CONTRACTOR....... ......LOT ADDRESS...._.... .......LEGAL DESCRIPTION....... ..EST COST..
MATKINS, DENNIS J & JANET TO BE DETERMINED 8310 KINGS RD 2N O6E SECTION 26 4,000
SOUTH CANYON COUNTRY ESTATES BL
K5 LOT 1
** APPROVED TOTALS 1 4,000

*%% REPORT TOTALS 1 4,000

PAGE 1

.TOTAL FEES

60.00

60.00

60.00



