

PENNINGTON COUNTY BUILDING PERMITS NOVEMBER 2009

2009	OCT #	OCT \$	NOV #	NOV \$	YTD #	YTD \$
101 Single Family Homes	6	\$1,151,710	1	\$161,340	54	\$9,983,797
800 Mobile Homes	0	\$0	5	\$410,800	35	\$1,471,389
102 Attached SF Homes	3	\$329,100			3	\$329,100
103 Two-Family Bldgs	0	\$0			0	\$0
104 Family Bldgs 3-4	0	\$0			0	\$0
213 Hotels/Motels/Tourist Cabins	0	\$0	1	\$37,520	1	\$37,520
214 Other Nonhousekeeping	0	\$0			2	\$5,000
318 Amusement/Social	0	\$0			1	\$62,000
319 Churches	0	\$0			1	\$25,000
320 Industrial	0	\$0			3	\$2,701,849
322 Service Stations	0	\$0			0	\$0
323 Hospital	0	\$0			0	\$0
324 Office/Banks	0	\$0			0	\$0
325 Public Works	0	\$0			9	\$759,900
326 Schools/Educational	0	\$0			0	\$0
327 Stores/Customer Service	0	\$0			2	\$465,000
328 Other Nonresidential	4	\$71,280	4	\$73,720	85	\$1,708,608
329 Structures other than Bldg	0	\$0			0	\$0
434 Residential Addition	8	\$175,730	9	\$216,520	110	\$2,072,409
437 Nonresidential Addition	0	\$0			5	\$20,750
438 Garage/Carport Addition	4	\$82,000	5	\$135,200	95	\$2,203,536
645 Demoliton 1 Family Houses	1	\$0			3	\$5,000
649 Demolotion - Other	4	\$61,100	7	\$25,603	58	\$577,016
5 Signs	3	\$2,445	1	\$4,000	20	\$37,279
Renewals	0	\$0			0	\$0
TOTALS	33	\$1,873,365	33	\$1,064,703	487	\$22,465,153
TOTAL PER PERMIT		\$56,769		\$32,264		\$46,130

2008	OCT #	OCT \$	NOV #	NOV \$	YTD #	YTD \$
101 Single Family Homes	4	\$481,024	1	\$215,711	109	\$16,351,323
800 Mobile Homes	3	\$51,491	2	\$20,001	51	\$1,472,617
102 Attached SF Homes	0	\$0			7	\$841,998
103 Two-Family Bldgs	0	\$0			0	\$0
104 Family Bldgs 3-4	0	\$0			0	\$0
213 Hotels/Motels/Tourist Cabins	2	\$120,000			17	\$509,296
214 Other Nonhousekeeping	0	\$0	1	\$22,400	0	\$22,400
318 Amusement/Social	0	\$0	1	\$4,000	0	\$4,000
319 Churches	0	\$0			0	\$0
320 Industrial	0	\$0			1	\$18,900
322 Service Stations	0	\$0			0	\$0
323 Hospital	0	\$0			0	\$0
324 Office/Banks	0	\$0			0	\$0
325 Public Works	4	\$114,000	1	\$45,000	12	\$1,341,820
326 Schools/Educational	0	\$0			0	\$0
327 Stores/Customer Service	0	\$0			3	\$398,944
328 Other Nonresidential	10	\$214,097	3	\$51,912	116	\$2,790,009
329 Structures other than Bldg	0	\$0			1	\$30,000
434 Residential Addition	21	\$234,921	8	\$277,668	118	\$2,559,867
437 Nonresidential Addition	0	\$0			1	\$16,800
438 Garage/Carport Addition	3	\$58,880	7	\$137,280	79	\$1,527,020
645 Demoliton 1 Family Houses	0	\$0	2	\$7,948	5	\$7,951
649 Demolotion - Other	5	\$153	7	\$96,100	76	\$550,896
5 Signs	0	\$0			11	\$52,570
Renewals	0	\$0			0	\$0
TOTALS	52	\$1,274,566	33	\$878,020	607	\$28,496,411
TOTAL PER PERMIT		\$24,511		\$26,607		\$46,946

WED, DEC 2, 2009, 12:13 PM

NOVEMBER 2009 BUILDING PERMIT REPORT
 BUILDING PERMITS APPROVED FROM 11/01/2009 THRU 11/30/2009 BY COUNTY PLANNING

..PERMIT #..	...TYPE OF PERMIT...OWNER.....CONTRACTOR.....LOT ADDRESS.....LEGAL DESCRIPTION.....	..EST COST..	..TOTAL FEES
<u>ITEM 213-NEW HOTELS, MOTELS, CABINS</u>							
2009COBP0456	TREEHOUSE	DIETRICH, DALLAS W & MARY	SELF - REFER TO OWNER	13380 GREYHOUND GULCH RD	2S 06E SECTION 15 OTHO #2 LODE, MS ALL	37,520	150.00
* ITEM TOTALS						1	37,520 150.00
<u>ITEM 328-NEW OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL BLDG</u>							
2009COBP0469	SHED	HANSON, PAUL B & VALERIE	SELF - REFER TO OWNER	24209 DEWEY LN	2S 08E SECTION 10 SPRING CREEK ACRES TRACT 70	4,000	25.00
2009COBP0470	AG STRUCTURE	HANSON, PAUL B & VALERIE	SELF - REFER TO OWNER	24209 DEWEY LN	2S 08E SECTION 10 SPRING CREEK ACRES TRACT 70	6,720	17.00
2009COBP0460	SHOP	CUSTER RANCH LLC,	SELF - REFER TO OWNER	23911 PINE GROVE RD	1S 07E SECTION 30 LOT 1-2, SW1/4NE1/4, SE1/4NW1/4, NW1/4SE	45,000	180.00
2009COBP0446	POLE BARN	PASCHKE, DANIEL C & LILA	CLEARY BUILDING CORP	9999 SHERIDAN LAKE RD	1N 06E SECTION 36 W1633' OF NW1/4 LESS FEAY REDE R SUBD & R	18,000	72.00
* ITEM TOTALS						4	73,720 294.00
<u>ITEM 434-ALT/ADD RESIDENTIAL</u>							
2009COBP0451	DECK	MICHAELS, JON A & AMMIE R	SELF - REFER TO OWNER	5281 ALBERT LN	1N 08E SECTION 10 SCENIC VALLEY BLK 3 LOT 16	4,880	50.00
2009COBP0461	FIN BASEMENT	KEELER/FERRIGNO, BRYAN	SELF - REFER TO OWNER	2833 BENJAMIN ST	1N 08E SECTION 10 TRAILWOOD VILLAGE BLK 24 LOT 17	23,250	93.00
2009COBP0452	STAIRS & RAMP ADDN	LANE, EDWARD R & DIANE I	SELF - REFER TO OWNER	14783 BUCKSKIN LN	1N 08E SECTION 12 VALLEY VIEW ESTATES LOT 10	2,200	25.00
2009COBP0474	FIN BASEMENT	JORGENSEN, TRAVIS J	SELF - REFER TO OWNER	5920 DERRINGER RD	1N 08E SECTION 14 MURPHY RANCH ESTATES SUB BLK 2 LOT 2	12,500	50.00

WED, DEC 2, 2009, 12:13 PM

NOVEMBER 2009 BUILDING PERMIT REPORT
 BUILDING PERMITS APPROVED FROM 11/01/2009 THRU 11/30/2009 BY COUNTY PLANNING

..PERMIT #..	...TYPE OF PERMIT...OWNER.....CONTRACTOR.....LOT ADDRESS.....LEGAL DESCRIPTION.....	..EST COST..	..TOTAL FEES
<u>ITEM 434-ALT/ADD RESIDENTIAL (con't)</u>							
2009COBP0424	BEDROOM ADDITION	SHEETS, RICHARD L & PATRI	SELF - REFER TO OWNER	10407 GLEN HAVEN CT	1N 06E SECTION 09 EVERGREEN VALLEY SUB BLK 2 LOT 7R	14,400	58.00
2009COBP0476	SFR ADDITION	JOHNSON, DAVID R & WENDI	ALL STAR CONSTRUCTION INC	5413 MEADOWLARK DR	1N 07E SECTION 29 COUNTRYSIDE SUB BLK 5 LOT 13	30,000	120.00
2009COBP0080	ATT.GARAGE	SMITH, MICHAEL J & STACY	RAVE BROTHERS CONSTRUCTIO	13173 MORSE PL	1N 06E SECTION 08 MORSE SUBD #4 LOT 8 LESS THE S1 80'	14,960	60.00
2009COBP0466	ADDITION TO SFR	PATERSON, COLIN J	TO BE DETERMINED	6005 TIMBERLINE RD W	2N 07E SECTION 31 WESTBERRY TRAILS BLK 2 LOT 12	54,030	216.00
* ITEM TOTALS						8	156,220 672.00
<u>ITEM 438-RESIDENTIAL GARAGE/CARPORT</u>							
2009COBP0459	BP FOR SHOP AND PORC	BETTENCOURT, JUDE & MEL	SELF - REFER TO OWNER	15620 229TH ST	2N 10E SECTION 33 SUNSET RANCH BLK 6 LOT 25	67,800	271.00
2009COBP0455	DETACHED GARAGE	BCLS INVESTMENTS LLC,	AVALON CONSTRUCTION	6356 FELICIA ST	1N 08E SECTION 26 PRAIRIEFIRE SUB BLK 2 LOT 1	18,000	72.00
2009COBP0454	CARPORT	BEEBE, RUFUS J	SELF - REFER TO OWNER	6970 NAMELESS CAVE RD	1N 06E SECTION 12 LOT 2 OF TRACT A IN NE1/4SE1/4	8,400	34.00
2009COBP0445	DETACHED GARAGE	LEE/BINTLIFF, BARBARA F &	SELF - REFER TO OWNER	12853 OLD HILL CITY RD	2S 05E SECTION 02 HES #336 REVISED ALL	27,000	108.00
2009COBP0447	GARAGE ADDN	HANSON, CHRISTOPHJ J & KE	SELF - REFER TO OWNER	10179 PIONEER AVE	1N 06E SECTION 09 HERITAGE HOMESTEADS BLK 1 LOT 2 3 REVISED	14,000	56.00
* ITEM TOTALS						5	135,200 541.00
<u>ITEM 649-DEMOLITION - OTHER NON RES</u>							
2009COBP0471	REMOVAL OF 16X80 SWM	TRAILWOOD HOMES LLC,	TO BE DETERMINED	4381 CIRCLEWOOD DR	1N 08E SECTION 10 TRAILWOOD VILLAGE LOT A	20,000	.00

WED, DEC 2, 2009, 12:13 PM

NOVEMBER 2009 BUILDING PERMIT REPORT
 BUILDING PERMITS APPROVED FROM 11/01/2009 THRU 11/30/2009 BY COUNTY PLANNING

..PERMIT #..	...TYPE OF PERMIT...OWNER.....CONTRACTOR.....LOT ADDRESS.....LEGAL DESCRIPTION.....	..EST COST..	.TOTAL FEES
<u>ITEM 649-DEMOLITION - OTHER NON RES (con't)</u>							
2009COBP0475	REMOVAL OF MAN HOME	FLYING V RANCH INC % F E		14065 MURPHY RD	2S 07E SECTION 11	1	.00
2009COBP0467	REMOVAL OF SWMH	SAYLER, WILLIAM A	TO BE DETERMINED	13086 PINE CLIFF CIR	ALL 2N 06E SECTION 31	1	.00
2009COBP0462	REMOVAL OF SWMH	DEHN II, KENNETH B & CHR	TO BE DETERMINED	23975 SADDLE NOTCH TRL	PINE CLIFF SUBD BLK 1 LOT 16 1S 06E SECTION 25	1	.00
2009COBP0473	TRAILER REMOVAL	KELLER, LEONARD V & ROBER	SELF - REFER TO OWNER	4673 STURGIS RD	EAGLE'S NEST SUB S1/2 LOT 1 2N 07E SECTION 17	100	.00
2009COBP0449	14x70 MAN HOME	TSCHANNEN. TRUSTEE, ERNES	SELF - REFER TO OWNER	125 W GATE RD	LOT B OF LOT A NW1/4SE1/4; LOT C-1 OF NW 2N 08E SECTION 23	3,000	.00
2009COBP0453	12x52 MOBILE HOME	TSCHANNEN. TRUSTEE, ERNES	SELF - REFER TO OWNER	125 W GATE RD	PLAINSVIEW SUBD TRACT 2 2N 08E SECTION 23 PLAINSVIEW SUBD TRACT 2	2,500	.00
* ITEM TOTALS						7	25,603 .00
<u>ITEM 800-MOBILE HOME INSTALLATION</u>							
2009COBP0468	DWMH	SAYLER, WILLIAM A	ISEMAN MOBILE HOMES	13086 PINE CLIFF CIR	2N 06E SECTION 31 PINE CLIFF SUBD BLK 1 LOT 16	60,840	243.00
2009COBP0463	SFR (MAN HOME)	DEHN II, KENNETH B & CHR	ISEMAN MOBILE HOMES	23975 SADDLE NOTCH TRL	1S 06E SECTION 25 EAGLE'S NEST SUB S1/2 LOT 1	127,880	512.00
2009COBP0465	24'X42'MANUFACTURED	BCLS INVESTMENTS LLC,	AVALON CONSTRUCTION	6623 ZAMIA ST	1N 08E SECTION 26 PRAIRIEFIRE SUB BLK 3 LOT 6	71,200	285.00
2009COBP0464	24X42 MANUFACTURED H	BCLS INVESTMENTS LLC,	AVALON CONSTRUCTION	6741 ZAMIA ST	1N 08E SECTION 26 PRAIRIEFIRE SUB BLK 3 LOT 9	71,680	287.00
2009COBP0472	DWMH	BCLS INVESTMENTS LLC,	TO BE DETERMINED	6777 ZAMIA ST	1N 08E SECTION 26 PRAIRIEFIRE SUB BLK 3 LOT 10	79,200	317.00
* ITEM TOTALS						5	410,800 1,644.00
** APPROVED TOTALS						30	839,063 3,301.00
*** REPORT TOTALS						30	839,063 3,301.00

WED, DEC 2, 2009, 12:00 PM

NOVEMBER (X) BUILDING PERMIT REPORT
BUILDING PERMITS BLDG/PROPOSED FROM 11/01/2009 THRU 11/30/2009 BY COUNTY PLANNING

..PERMIT #..	...TYPE OF PERMIT...OWNER.....CONTRACTOR.....LOT ADDRESS.....LEGAL DESCRIPTION.....	..EST COST..	.TOTAL FEES
<u>ITEM 101-NEW 1-FAMILY HOUSES, DETACHED</u>							
2009COBP0457	SFR/ATT GARAGE	MYERS, CHAD M	TO BE DETERMINED	15641 HAMMERQUIST RD	1S 10E SECTION 16 E1/2NW1/4	161,340	1,415.00
					* ITEM TOTALS	1 161,340	1,415.00
<u>ITEM 434-ALT/ADD RESIDENTIAL</u>							
2009COBP0448	BP ADD'N AND GARAGE	MOWERY, TRACEY A	TO BE DETERMINED	15825 227TH ST	2N 10E SECTION 26 NE1/4 LESS TIGHTLINE LAKE ESTAB LES; E1/2N	60,300	392.00
					* ITEM TOTALS	1 60,300	392.00
					** BLDG/PROPOSED TOTALS	2 221,640	1,807.00
					*** REPORT TOTALS	2 221,640	1,807.00

WED, DEC 2, 2009, 12:00 PM

NOVEMBER 2009 SIGN PERMIT REPORT

SIGN PERMITS APPROVED FROM 11/01/2009 THRU 11/30/2009 BY COUNTY PLANNING

..PERMIT #..	...TYPE OF PERMIT...OWNER.....CONTRACTOR.....LOT ADDRESS.....LEGAL DESCRIPTION.....	..EST COST..	.TOTAL FEES
2009COSP0016	SIGN PERMIT	MATKINS, DENNIS J & JANET	TO BE DETERMINED	8310 KINGS RD	2N 06E SECTION 26 SOUTH CANYON COUNTRY ESTATES BL K 5 LOT 1	4,000	60.00
** APPROVED TOTALS						1	4,000 60.00
*** REPORT TOTALS						1	4,000 60.00